

MMGSY (NDB) Ausesh 1.480 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~उत्तर दिग्दर्शक~~ PMGSY रीड से-अरेंज योजना

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Moharia

DIVISION

श्री - आयुक्त जी महाराज

श्री. अरुण प्रसाद. शर्मा

रतनपुर: रतनपुर विभाग

SUB-DIVISION

AGNO - 18 SRD - 2024/25 MBNO. 861

Measurement Book

GST NO - 10AANC54197C126

PAN No. AANEC4197C

4th on A/c Bill
Name of work - Construction
of road from Darwan Siyama
PMGSY road to Yadan
tola.
Contractor - Shyama Bul com.
Pvt Ltd.
Agreement No - 18SD/2024-25
Accepted Rate = 126.86% below
D.O.S - 16-10-24
D.O.C - 15-10-25
Abstract of cost
Mtl, Providing & laying Bm
do qty vide T.M. 3 R(4) Item D
12 nos @ Rs 2872.22/No - Rs 34467=0.
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 2, clearing & grubbing					
road land do - do -					
Qty vide T.M. B P(14) item 2,					
0.518 Hec @ R 726.97.86/Hec R					37657.00
(3) Cable duct across the road					
do - do Qty vide T.M. D P- (14)					
Item 3)					
22.50m @ R 1270.39/m					R 28584.00
(4) 1) Const of embankment - 100m					
Qty vide T.M. B P(14) Item 4(1)					
161.21 m ³ @ R 260.69/m ³					R 42021.00
(M) 1) For lead up to - 100 m					
Qty vide T.M. D 14 Item 4(1)					
644.84 m ³ @ R 187.69/m ³					R 121030.00
(5) Construction of subgrade					
Qty vide T.M. B P(14) item (5)					
3048.993 m ³ @ R 264.25/m ³					R 805635.00
(6) Providing & fixing typical					
Board do - do -					
Qty vide T.M. B P(15) Item 16					
2 nos @ R 12925.35/No.					R 25851.00
(7) Construction of granular					
Sub base do - do Qty vide T.M. B					
(15) Item (7)					
353.567 m ³ @ R 4082.11/m ³					R 3863958.00
(8) Box cutting roadside do					
Qty vide T.M. B P(15) Item (8)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18.15 m ³ @ R 103.85/m ³ — R 1885=00					
(9) Const ⁿ of embankment deposit					
Qty vide T.M.D P(15) item (9)					
10.89 m ³ @ R 103.95/m ³ — R 683=00					
(10) Dismantling of cement concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B P(15) item (10)					
60.50 m ³ @ R 1780.01/m ³ — R 107691=00					
(11) Earthwork excavation in foot					
Qty vide T.M.D P(15) item (11)					
15.662 m ³ @ R 410.66/m ³ — R 6432=00					
(12) Providing P.C.C in level					
Qty vide T.M.B P(15) item (12)					
2.850 m ³ @ R 7862.58/m ³ — R 22423=00					
(13) Providing and laying R.C.C					
N.P. H.P					
Qty vide T.M.B P(15) item (13)					
7.50 m @ R 23442.50/m — R 25819=00					
(14) Providing & laying W.B.M					
III do -					
Qty vide T.M.B P(15) item (14)					
419.791 m ³ @ R 5952.79/m ³ — R 2498928=00					
(15) Providing & applying					
Prime coat					
Qty vide T.M.B P(16) item (15)					
3957.90 m ² @ R 58.22/m ² — R 230429=00					
(16) Providing & Applying bitum coat					
Qty vide T.M.B P(16) item (16)					
3957.90 m ² @ R 19.97/m ² — R 79039=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing and laying M.S.S.					
do -					
Qty vide T.M. B (16) Item (17)					
3257.90m ² @ R 294.67					R 1166277.00
(18) Providing construction of					
unreinforced plain cement					
concrete pavement do - do					
job.					
Qty vide T.M. B P-18 Item (1)					
261.00m ² @ R 94.52.49 /m ²					R 2467699.00
(19) Providing Road marking					
on B.T. Portion					
Qty vide T.M. D P-18 Item (2)					
20.9m ² @ R 886.33					R 185256.00
(20) Providing Road marking					
in concrete surface.					
Qty vide T.M. B P-18 Item (3)					
87.00m ² @ R 886.33					R 77116.00
Total R					11828282.00
Add 18% + 1% Labour less					R 2447373.00
Add Seigniorance fee					R 182580.00
Total R					14458235.00
Less 26.86% Below					(-7) R 3883481.00
Total R					10574754.00
Less Previous Amount					R 8083028.00
Payment Amount					R 2541726.00
Balance					24,91,728.00
30.4.25					
S.E.					

30/4/25
JAE